Title

Arturo Coello
Alejandro Galan
Juan Lebron
Martin Di Nenno
Franco Stupaczuk
Agustin Tapia
Francisco Navarro
Federico Chingotto
Fernando Belasteguin
Juan Tello

Pablo Lima
Alejandro Ruiz
Jeronimo Gonzalez
Carlos Daniel Gutierrez
Jorge Nieto

Victor Ruiz

Luciano Capra

Lucas Bergamini
Maximiliano Sanchez
Miguel Yanguas
Javier Garrido

Jon Sanz

Francisco Manuel Gil
Ramiro Moyano
Alejandro Arroyo
Lucas Campagnolo
Agustin Gomez Silingo
Javier Rico

Agustin Gutierrez
Gonzalo Rubio

Jose Antonio Diestro
Juan Cruz Belluati
Javier Leal

Ivan Ramirez

Javier Ruiz

Antonio Fernandez
Jairo Bautista

Jose David Sanchez
Jose Rico

Cristian German Gutierrez
Mario Del Castillo
Teodoro Zapata
Enrique Goenaga
Jaime Munoz
Eduardo Alonso
Denis Tomas Perino
Pablo Lijo

Alvaro Cepero

Javier Valdes

Countries Points

ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ARG
ARG
ESP
ARG
ARG
ARG
BRA
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
ARG
BRA
ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
BRA
ARG
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
CHI

12187
11746
11746
10387
9221
9144
9091
8213
7310
4723
4284
4219
3846
3845
3192
3086
3005
3000
2933
2760
2751
2630
2086
1976
1889
1763
1726
1633
1608
1595
1406
1404
1402
1318
1308
1239
1159
1137
1107
1052
1052
1046
1031
1031
1030
1014
996
941
941
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Javier Garcia

Jorge Ruiz

Daniel Windahl
Francisco Guerrero
Ignacio Sager

Raul Marcos

Miguel Lamperti

Pablo Cardona

Juanlu Esbri

Ignacio VilariA+o Gestoso
Miguel Benitez Lara
Antonio Luque
Facundo Dominguez
Alvaro Melendez Amaya
Rafael Mendez

Arnau Ayats

Miguel Semmler

Diego Gil

Marc Quilez

Aris Patiniotis

Toni Bueno

Jose Luis Gonzalez
Benjamin Tison

Ruben Rivera

Javier Barahona
Federico MouriA+o
Mario Ortega

Nicolas Suescun

Miguel Angel Solbes
Jesus Moya

Sergio Alba

Anton Sans

Jose Solano Marmolejo
Victor Mena

Emiliano Martin Iriart
Sergio Icardo

Jose Carlos Gaspar
Aitor Garcia

Mario Huete Hernandez
Javier Martinez

Pedro Melendez Amaya
Thomas Leygue

Adria Mercadal
Francisco Miguel Ramirez Navas
Inigo Jofre

Pedro Vera

Ricardo Martinez
Miguel Gonzalez

Carlos Perez Cabeza
Ignacio Piotto Albornoz

ESP
ESP
SWE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG

934
908
900
891
867
864
843
838
834
822
806
805
803
790
788
784
776
775
771
744
739
736
732
726
716
714
706
705
689
673
672
662
660
650
648
647
643
628
627
620
618
612
604
602
599
599
599
598
597
592

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
94
97
98
99



Luis Hernandez Quesada
Jeremy Scatena

Pablo Garcia Rodrigo

Jose Jimenez Casas
Francisco Gomes

Emilio Sanchez Chamero
Carlos Marti

Salvador Oria

Alex Chozas

Jaime Fermosell Delgado
Simon Vasquez

Marcos Cordoba

Alonso Rodriguez Martinez
Cayetano Rocafort Lores
Maxime Moreau

Leandro Augsburger
Marco Cassetta

Adrian Ronco Lopez
Valentino Libaak

Daniele Cattaneo

Jaime Menendez

Jose Roman Martinez Sanchis
Simone Cremona
Riccardo Sinicropi

Jose Maria Mouliaa
Lorenzo Di Giovanni

Belar Vera Lopez

Luis Pozo Carballo
Cristobal Garcia Blanco
David Fernandez Fernandez
Mauro Agustin Salandro
Aday Santana

Juan Martin Diaz Martinez
Javier Navarro Perez
Alvaro Montiel Caruso
Bastien Blanque

Dylan Guichard

Jerome Inzerillo

Christian Medina Murphy
Clement Geens

Matias Nicoletti

Ferran Insa Sotillo

Juan Manuel Restivo
Adrian Marques Berdonce
Christian Fuster

Pepe Aliaga

Roger Aromi Siquier

Sergi Nogueras Lorenzo
Gonzalo Perez Arbona
Pedro Araujo

ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
BRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
SWE
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ARG
ITA
ESP
ARG
ITA
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
BEL
ITA
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR

574
565
565
551
550
537
534
534
522
517
507
499
498
492
488
457
441
439
434
422
421
421
420
396
387
387
372
361
360
357
356
348
341
334
330
330
330
326
316
313
291
289
278
275
272
269
265
262
260
253

100
101
101
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
134
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149



Pablo Castillo Valverde
Manuel Rocafort Lores
Javier Rodriguez Marquez
Victor Tur Checa

Martin Sanchez PiA+eiro
Maxime Deloyer

Relis Ferreyra

Johan Bergeron

Adrien Maigret

Valentino Acosta Kremnitzer

Mohammed Saadon Alkuwari

Candido Jorge Alfaro
Manuel Vives

Matias Diaz Sangiorgio
Ernesto Moreno Carrasco
IA+igo Zaratiegui Pedrosa

Adrian Rodriguez rodriguez-Manzaneque

Daniel Santigosa Sastre
Luis Ortega Perez

Oscar Matias Almada
Samuel Jones

Guillermo Collado Losada
Bram Meijer

Santiago Rolla
Alessandro Tinti

Facundo Rodrigo Luis Lopez
Federico Beltrami

Miguel Deus

Nuno Deus

Abdulla Alhijji

Ivo Andenmatten GudiA+o
Sten Richters

Cristobal Molina

Julien Seurin

Gerard Arnaldos Serrano
Pol Hernandez Alvarez
Carl Knutsson

Cristobal Martinez

Juan Ignacio Rubini

Pablo Nicolas Egea

Javier Perez Morillas
Marcelo Capitani

Giulio Graziotti

Diego Ramos

Daniel Bressel Ambrossi
Joao Pedro Flores
Alejandro Tasa Van Beek
Nicolai Maniucov Maniucova
Amilcar Gaston Bejarano
Leonel Daniel Aguirre

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ARG
FRA
FRA
ARG
QAT
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
GBR
ESP
NED
ARG
ITA
ARG
ITA
POR
POR
QAT
ARG
NED
CHI
FRA
ESP
ESP
SWE
CHI
ARG
ARG
ESP
ITA
ITA
URU
ESP
BRA
ESP
ESP
ARG
ARG

250
249
244
244
238
237
237
225
217
216
203
199
198
190
175
173
172
169
159
157
157
152
151
151
150
149
148
146
146
145
144
139
138
137
136
136
135
135
132
132
129
127
126
125
123
123
122
118
116
115

150
151
152
152
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
169
171
172
172
174
175
176
177
177
179
180
181
182
183
184
184
186
186
188
188
190
191
192
193
194
194
196
197
198
199



Alvaro Sola Sala

Henrique Barbosa

Ramiro Pereyra

Mario Cerezo Casado
Mauricio A Rivero
Gonzalo Escobar

Gonzalo Diaz Sangiorgio
Martin Ariel Andornino
Borja Yribarren Abecia
Flavio Abbate

Maximiliano Sanchez Blasco
Jabor Al-Mutawa

Carlos Luna

Felipe Calleja

Jacobo Perez Cendon
Pablo Gonzalez Neria
Pablo Acevedo lturribarria
Jerome Peeters

Miguel Melero Bernal
Alberto Garcia Jimenez
Alejandro Urzola Abad
Juan Ignacio De Pascual
David Gala Sanchez
Gonzalo Vera

lago Gonzalez NiA+o
Javier Lopez Garcia

Jose Angel Montoya
Matias Damian Gonzalez
Mohammed Al Khanji
Guillem Figuerola Santiago
Alejandro Jerez Carnero
Luca Mezzetti

Michele Bruno

Pablo Francisco Amora Hernandez
Stefano Palma Flores
Joaquin Gaitan Bernardi
Mohammed Abdulla
Nicolas Brusa

Dylan Demian Cuello
Fabricio Parra Heck
Luciano Puppo

Martin Araujo De Lizarza
Raul Mendez Carranco
Abdulaziz Saadon Alkuwari
Joel Olivera Palos

Carlos Valero Perez Marco
Enzo Jensen Sirvent
Miguel Morales Domenech
Juan Manuel ArgaA+aras
Nicolas Crosio

ESP
POR
ARG
ESP
ARG
ARG
ESP
ITA
ESP
ITA
ARG
QAT
ECU
ARG
ESP
ESP
MEX
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
MEX
ARG
QAT
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
MEX
BRA
ARG
QAT
ITA
ARG
ARG
ARG
URU
MEX
QAT
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ARG
ARG

114
114
114
113
110
109
106
106
105
103
103
100
96
95
93
93
91
90
90
87
87
86
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
82
80
80
80
80
79
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
74
73
72
72
72
71
71

200
200
200
203
204
205
206
206
208
209
209
211
212
213
214
214
216
217
217
219
219
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
229
230
231
231
231
231
235
235
237
238
238
238
241
241
243
244
245
245
245
248
248



Julian Di Bene

Dorian De Meyer

Jorge Senoran Fructuoso
Philemon Raichman
Xavi Rodriguez Vila
Facundo Erguy

Francisco Britos

Gonzalo Daniel Frete
Gustavo Ariel Aguirre
Lautaro Mambrini
Karlos Rodriguez Vidal
Youssef Hossam

Gabriel Eduardo Molina
Francisco Alameda Robles
Mariano Leonel Romano
Nalle Grinda

Sergi Arquerons Sanchez
Matias Emmanuel Del Moral
Anton Andersson
Thomas Vanbauce
Gonzalo Sassano
Joaquim Florensa Hernandez
Juan Mieres Petruf

Juan Pablo Dip Nazar
Miguel Oliveira

Ludovic Cancel

Omar Matias Ortiz

Pablo Olmo Villa

Julian Leite

German Gaston Buenanueva
Andre Freitas

Ali Alsaygh

Pablo Molina Tofanelli
Higor Ensslin Alves
Rodrigo Coello Manso
Georges Wakim
Maximiliano Jael Cejas
Jose Pablo Padilla
Adrian Perez

Filippo Scala

Khalid Saadon Alkuwari
Bart Van Opstal

Valentin San Juan

Albin Olsson

Cristian Jensen Sirvent
Adam Axelsson

Afonso Fazendeiro
Antonio Varo Ramos
Gonzalo Gabriel Alfonso
Joaquin De Astoreca

ITA
FRA
ESP
FRA
ESP
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ESP
EGY
ARG
ESP
ARG
MON
ESP
ARG
SWE
FRA
ARG
ESP
ESP
ARG
POR
FRA
ARG
ESP
ARG
ARG
BRA
QAT
ARG
URU
ESP
EGY
ARG
MEX
PAR
ITA
QAT
NED
ARG
SWE
ITA
SWE
POR
ESP
ARG
ARG

70
69
69
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
64
64
63
62
62
62
62
61
60
60
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
56
55
53
52
52
51
50
49
49
48
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
43
43
43
43
43

250
251
251
253
253
255
255
255
255
255
260
260
262
263
263
263
263
267
268
268
270
270
270
270
270
275
275
275
278
279
280
281
281
283
284
285
285
287
288
288
288
291
291
293
293
295
295
295
295
295



Maximo Jesus Maldonado
Exequiel MouriA+o
Federico Fabian Mujica
Octavio Jorge Lara

Andres Fernandez Lancha
Juan Pablo Andrada

Matias Emiliano Gutierrez C.
Roberto Rodriguez Alonso
Tomas Luco

Jose Maria Alvarez Torres
Sebastian MuA+oz Campos
Giulio Lovascio

Rayyan Al Jufairi

Adrian Martinez Galindo
Alvaro Garcia Gallego
Francisco Javier Velasco Ayuso
Guillermo Casal Maldonado
Ignacio Andres Lehyt Sances
Joaquin Mazzeo Rubi

Linus Frost

Manuel Prado Prego
Marcello Paiva Jardim
Matthias Wunner

Sergi Guimet Bigas

Marcos Andrada

Edoardo Sardella

Ignacio Alonso Chillaron
Ignacio Jara Saez

Javier Reiter

Nicolas Zurita

Pablo Cuesta Gomez

Pedro Toccafondo Neto
Pier Giulio Farabbi

Ruben Cuevas Tornero
Eneko Arija Ochoa De Alda
Mauricio Jara Saez

Ali Alarif

Fabio Gabriel Maldonado
Fernando MuAzoz
Leonardo Yob

Sebastian Solenghi

Thijs Roper

Diego Pascual Simon Tomas
Federico Galli

lan Walker

Jose Pedro Montalban Martin
Raul Peralta Corredor

Boris Castro Garcia

Fares Al Janahi

Javier Hazouri Celorio

ARG
ARG
MEX
MEX
ESP
ARG
ARG
ESP
ARG
MEX
CHI
ITA
QAT
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
CHI
ARG
SWE
ESP
BRA
GER
ESP
ARG
ITA
ESP
CHI
ARG
ARG
ESP
BRA
ITA
ESP
ESP
CHI
UAE
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG

ESP
ITA
CHI
ESP
ESP
ESP
UAE
MEX

43
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32

295
301
301
301
304
304
304
304
304
309
309
311
311
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
324
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
334
334
336
336
336
336
336
336
342
342
342
342
342
347
347
347



Jorrit Notenboom

Josep Aymerich Bellmunt
Julio Cesar Julianoti

Sergio Esteban Barroso
Abdulaziz Redha

Adrian Naranjo Martinez
Daniel Appelgren

Johannes Lindmeyer

Oscar Vazquez Fernandez
Simone lacovino

Fernando Martin Lopez
Francois Azzola

Jose Maria Garcia sanchez-Castilla
Lucas Cunha

Luis Alfonso Chacon Gilo
Luis Enrique Barrientos Garcia
Matheus De Avila Simonato
Rayan Abdulla

Aly Zaghloul

Marcos Gonzalez Blanco
Abdulla Alemadi

Johan Fors

Khaled Nagy

Nasser Al Yafei

Pablo Pastor Landaburu
Rafael Moreno Negrin
Sergio Nieto Simon

Alan Gabriel Ibarrola
Antonio Gonzalez vazquez-Monjardin
Federico Dip Nazar

Jorge Angles Ponce

Jorge Burgos Luca De Tena
Maximiliano MontaA+o
Santiago Jose Pineda Cabello
Timothy Brown

Alejandro Moya Rodriguez
Asier Maqueda Laboret
Cristian Calneggia

Manuel Delgado Bertuchi
Noe Navarro Porras

Pablo Deltell Juan

Agustin Gallardo

Alberto Gasca Romero
Jeremias Rufino

Martin Noschese

Yann Auradou
Abdulrahman Alawadhi
Alberto MiAzarro Rubio
Alejandro Navas Balaguer
Alfonso Viuda Hernandez

NED
ESP
BRA
ESP
KUW
ESP
SWE
GER
ESP
ITA
ESP
BEL
ESP
BRA
ESP
MEX
BRA
QAT
EGY
ESP
QAT
SWE
EGY
QAT
ESP
ESP

ARG
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
MEX
ESP
AUS
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ARG
ESP
FRA
KUW
ESP
ESP
ESP

32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24

347
347
347
347
354
354
354
354
354
354
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
368
368
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
385
385
385
385
385
385
391
391
391
391
391
396
396
396
396



Ali Al Yafei

Alvaro Lopez Luque

Arnau Riba

Carlos Lopez Hidalgo
Hector Guisande Fraga
Igor Amondarain Gonzalez
Jorge Marcelo Daud

Juan Cruz Forastello

Lucas Danuzzo

Miguel Angel Morillo Trapero

NicolA? Cotto

Pablo Hernan Barrera
Pelayo Villaverde Millan
Ramiro Jesus Valenzuela
Seif Adel Abou Senna
Teo Gamondi

Francisco Cabeza Teres
Maximiliano Fernandez Ortiz
Uriel Maarsen

Ahmed Alaa Marzouk
Giacomo Miccini

Jose Juan Matea Delgado
Julio Pulido Alegre
Matias Negrete Oliva
Roberto Belmont Pastor
Claudio SantibaAtez
Gustavo Nunes

Ignacio Archieri

Rene Lindenbergh

Daniel Lingen

Diego Dorta Diaz
Eduardo Herrero Del Riego
Miguel Briega Ramos
Tomas Martinez Pezoa
Vincent Juelich

Andrea Melisi

Andres Calzada Felici
Arturo Calzada Felici
Diego Arredondo Garcia
Felipe Furghestti

Gaston Lazzarini

Jaume Romera Barcelo
Joaquin Terceros

Juan Pablo Dametto
Kazuki Tomita

Menno Nolten

Nacho Moragues MoltA?
Santino Giuliani Lombardo
Tamer Hanna

Ivo Agustin NuAtez

QAT
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ARG
ARG
ARG
ESP
ITA
ARG
ESP
ARG
EGY
ARG
ESP
ARG
NED
EGY
ITA
ESP
ESP
CHI
ESP
CHI
POR
ARG
NED
GER
ESP
ESP
ESP
CHI
GER
ITA
ESP
ESP
MEX
BRA
ARG
ESP
ARG
ARG
JPN
NED
ESP
ARG
EGY
ARG

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18

396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
416
416
416
419
419
419
419
419
419
425
425
425
425
429
429
429
429
429
429
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
449



Jerzy Janowicz

Louie Harris

Moises Rafael Rivero
Rayane Akram Hamou Bekhouche
Agustin Pioli

Ahmed Mostafa Nazir
Christoffer Persson
Denis Ignacio Caluva
Emanuel Juan Mandrile
Esteban Poletti

Farid Sat

Fernando Poggi
Francisco Maier
Gustavo Briner

Joaquin Paez

Luca Santino Cortese
Luciano Moreta

Manuel Aragon Herrera
Manuel Yuste Apolinar
Mariano Battistella
Maxime Joris

Nicolas Lujan Castaneda
Pablo Tejero Delgado
Santiago Frugoni

Sherif Mohamed Makhlouf
Jarek Jozwiak

Robin Sietsma

Agustin Reca

Daniel Alberto Chelar
Edgar Espinosa Angelino
Fabricio lvan Peiron
Gabriel Londero Almeida
Manuel Gayone

Nikhil Mohindra

Saul Rubio Ponce
Tomas Azocar

Diego Garcia Garcia
Emilio Canela Melgar
Fredrik Ask

Juan Andres Perez Rios
Maciej Naduk

Nelson Davila

Valentin Piastri

Aley Shokeir

Carlos Zarhi

Daniele Catini

Diego Morat

Emiliano Ariel Rizo
Francisco Coirini

Ids Hannema

POL
GBR
MEX
ALG
ARG
EGY

ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ESP
ESP
ARG
FRA
ARG
ESP
ARG
EGY
AUS
NED
ESP
ARG
MEX
ARG
BRA
ARG
GBR
ESP
CHI
ESP
MEX
NOR
VEN
POL
CHI
URU
EGY
CHI
ITA
ARG
ARG
ARG
NED

18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

449
449
449
449
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
475
475
477
477
477
477
477
477
477
477
477
486
486
486
486
486
486
486
493
493
493
493
493
493
493



Mohamed El Garhy
Ramon Meza ZuAtiga
Ross Taylor

Tomoaki Murasawa
Werner Lootsma

Adrian Lopez

Agustin Maximiliano Parisi
Alejandro Calvo Perez
Alejandro Jose Morcos

Ariel Williams Carrasco Paricollo

Axel Hein

Cesar Luis Parodi
Cristian Daniel Ozan
Dario Gabriel Sacca

Felix Gonzales

Fernando Cebrian Groba
Giovanni Flores

Gustavo Javier Mesa
Ignacio Lascioli

Isaac Huysveld

Javier Puerto Elvira
Jesus Ruiz Bohorquez
Jorge Sanchez Marquez
Jose Ignacio Aranda
Jose Laurenti

Juan Pablo Castillo

Juan Pablo Vanella
Lucas De Souza Teixeira
Luciano Soliverez
Manuel Alejandro Moreira
Marcos Jimenez Escobar
Mateo Philippe Coles
Mauricio Tofi

Michel Diniz
Mohammad Tuwainah
Nicolas Arno

Orlando Juarez Cano
Pablo Diaz Romero
Pedro Sequeira

Pol Espinal Rey

Xander Aue

Abdullah A. A. |. Alabdulla
Albert Trillas Garcia
Argel Alexandro Albanes

Arturo Miguel Hernando NuAztez
Fernando Zambrano Sanchez

Javier Rodriguez Navarro
Luciano Perez Gentile
Omar Sabry

Pablo Herrera Lara

EGY
CHI

AUS
JPN

NED
ARG
ARG
ESP

ARG
ESP

ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG

ARG
ARG
ARG
BEL
ESP
ESP
MEX
ARG
ARG
MEX
ITA
BRA
ARG
ITA
ESP
USA
ARG
BRA
KUW
ARG
MEX
ESP
BRA
ESP
NED
UAE
ESP
MEX
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
EGY
ESP

13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

493
493
493
493
493
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
541
541
541
541
541
541
541
541
541



Renzo Gabriel NuAtez
Simon Charaf Jones
Alejandro Caton Calvo
Andres Luciano Danei Linaza
Bernardo Roque

Bruno Alfaro

Daniel De Castro

Daniel Thomas Mollica
Gonzalo Valdivieso ComesaA+a
Ivan Garcia Aceituno

Ivan Lopez MuA+oz

Izan Marin

Javier Gasca Romero
Joaquin Zerpa

Julian Lacamoire

Leon Aurelius Taira Hoy
Lucas Gaston Garay

Mariano Agustin Gonzalez San Martin

Nasa Hatakeyama

Ricardo Emanuel Colman
Ryosuke Gomi

Shungo Kusakabe

Steve Piernicola Stracquadaini
Andre Veiga Trindade
Antonio Jesus Vallejos Perez
Carlos Agustin Artigas
Carlos Miguel Pelaez Suarez
David Antolin Solla

Gino Galvez Orellana
Gonzalo Federico Luis Lopez
Guillermo IbaAtez Delgado
Iker Rodriguez Sanchez
Israel Valero Martinez

Joao Maria Caiano

Mariano Danei Linaza
Mateusz Lipinski

Mohamed Kassem

Noa Bonnefoy

Olle Andersson

Omar Makhlouf

Renato De Aguiar Chuirki
Viktor Stjern

Yousif Ghunaim

Agustin Greco

Alejo Gimenez

Alex Cinca Hernandez
Alfonso Navarro Asenjo
Andres Devletian

Benjamin Benavente

Borja Sierra Del Val

ARG
MEX
ESP
ARG
POR
ARG
ESP
AUS
CHI
ESP
Sul
ESP
ESP
ARG
ARG
JPN
ARG
PAR
JPN
ARG
JPN
JPN
ITA
URU
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
CHI
ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
ARG
POL
EGY
ITA
SWE
EGY
BRA
SWE
BRN
ARG
ARG
ESP
CHI
VEN
CHI
MEX
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